wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
20 Track B 24/08/2018 10:27.
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(990) Eduardo Cunha
(989) Carlos Barcelos 1 - 10:29:49.947
1 - 10:29:44.570 2 2:33.350 +8.590 10:32:23.297
2 2:33.100 +35.107 10:32:17.670 3 2:28.708 +3.948 10:34:52.005
3 2:21.573 +23.580 10:34:39.243 4 2:26.419 +1.659 10:37:18.424
4 2:00.485 +2.492 10:36:39.728 5 2:27.890 +3.130 10:39:46.314
5 2:01.211 +3.218 10:38:40.939 6 2:26.024 +1.264 10:42:12.338
6 1:58.728 +0.735 10:40:39.667 7 4.760 - 10:44:37.098
7 1:57.993 - 10:42:37.660
8 2:01.086 +3.003 10:44:38.746 (988) Marcos Tagliarini
1 - 10:30:37.569
(300) Juan Rodrigues 2 2:50.880 +20.159 10:33:28.449
1 - 10:36:13.804 3 2:40.330 +9.609 10:36:08.779
2 2:14.857 +8.535 10:38:28.661 4 2:36.019 +5.298 10:38:44.798
3 2:11.144 +4.822 10:40:39.805 5 2:34.875 +4.154 10:41:19.673
4 2:07.739 +1.417 10:42:47.544 6 2:30.721 - 10:43:50.394
5 2:06.792 +0.470 10:44:54.336 7 2:33.813 +3.092 10:46:24.207
6 2:06.322 - 10:47:00.658
(987) Andre Bucinelli
(992) Fernando Lima Sobral 1 10:33:12.633
1 - 10:30:18.945 2 2:48.640 +14.890 10:36:01.273
2 2:12.546 +4.989 10:32:31.491 3 2:42.002 +8.252 10:38:43.275
3 2:17.419 +9.862 10:34:48.910 4 2:36.850 +3.100 10:41:20.125
4 2:11.459 +3.902 10:37:00.369 5 2:39.384 +5.634 10:43:59.509
5 2:09.352 +1.795 10:39:09.721 6 2:33.750 | - 10:46:33.259
6 2:10.807 +3.250 10:41:20.528
7 2:07.571 +0.014 10:43:28.099 (986) Maiko Ferreira Batagello
8 2:07.557 - 10:45:35.656 1 10:33:13.331
2 2:48.760 +14.355 10:36:02.091
(991) Fabio Gomes da Costa 3 2:42.414 +8.009 10:38:44.505
1 - 10:31:28.272 4 2:37.664 +3.259 10:41:22.169
2 2:20.404 +11.534 10:33:48.676 5 2:38.018 +3.613 10:44:00.187
3 2:12.309 +3.439 10:36:00.985 6 2:34.405 - 10:46:34.592
4 2:10.678 +1.808 10:38:11.663
5 2:09.615 +0.745 10:40:21.278
6 2:10.690 +1.820 10:42:31.968
7 2:10.358 +1.488 10:44:42.326
8 2:08.870 - 10:46:51.196
(982) Lu ji Chiang
1 - 10:30:00.655
2 2:26.261 +15.237 10:32:26.916
3 2:19.500 +8.476 10:34:46.416
4 2:15.763 +4.739 10:37:02.179
5 2:12.869 +1.845 10:39:15.048
6 2:13.162 +2.138 10:41:28.210
7 2:14.742 +3.718 10:43:42.952
8 2:11.024 - 10:45:53.976
(17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 - 10:30:37.406
2 2:24.998 +7.989 10:33:02.404
3 2:18.209 +1.200 10:35:20.613
4 2:17.009 - 10:37:37.622
5 2:18.791 +1.782 10:39:56.413
6 2:21.479 +4.470 10:42:17.892
7 2:17.926 +0.917 10:44:35.818
(981) Juliano Furtado Correa
1 - 10:29:46.899
2 2:32.664 +9.050 10:32:19.563
3 2:25.817 +2.203 10:34:45.380
4 2:23.614 - 10:37:08.994
5 2:23.727 +0.113 10:39:32.721
6 2:24.425 +0.811 10:41:57.146
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